Quizizz NAME -

Simple Past - Regular CLASS .

Verbs
22 Questions DATE

home late. (arrive)

A arrive B arrives

C arrived

2. G::\ John to talk to her. (not/
Agk want)

A didn't wantied B didnt wanted

C did want D didntwant

3. They videogames last

weekend. (play)

A playied B played
C plaied D playd



It three days ago. (rain)

rainied B raind

rained D rain

Anna in 2021. (not/

did marry B didnt marryed

did not marry D did not married

Sally for her exam. (study)

B studyed
D studyied

Van Gogh (paint) many
famous paintings.

paintted B painted

paintied



The teacher (invite)
all the pupils yesterday.

B | invated

inviteed D invited

Past form of the verb "play”

B plays
D played

“i,/ Past form of the verb "cook”

B cooks

cook D cooking

What did you do after school yesterday?

| pliyed the piano B | playthe piano
| played the piano D You played the piano.



12.

14.

Y Last Wednesday after school |
f& home

B talk
D walk
Last Sunday the film at

started B walk

walked D start

eat a sandwich.

arrived B walked

want D wanted

twenty-five to seven in the evening.

Yesterday morning they didn't ______

to



15.

Yesterday he late at school.

B arrived
walked D listened
Th My cousins TV last night.
watch B call

watched

I to music last Sunday.

enjoy B listened

listen



18.

The baby (cry) a lot
yesterday.

crid B | cried

D cryed

I | (walk) to school because
there weren't any buses.

B walked

walk

+ He________last week. (not/play)

| She
| new friends.

(like) going out with her




22. Match the following

Did you do your A
homework?

When did you talk to 3
Anna?

Did you like the movie? C

Where did you to study? D

What did you try out
for?

Yes, | did my
homework.

| studied in Europe.

No, | didn't like the
movie.

| talked to her
yesterday.

| tried out for soccer.



Answer Key
1.c

5.C

9.d

13.a

17.b

21. LIKED

2.d
6.C
10. a
14.c
18.b

3.b
7.b
11.c
15.b
19.b

221-1,4-2,3-3,2-4,5-5

4.c
8.d
12.c
16.cC

20.DIDN'T
PLAY



